INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5573
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: QUETTA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5573-M-1-7742
5573-M-1-7743
5573-M-1-7744

5573-M-1-7745

5573-M-1-7746
5573-M-1-7747
5573-M-1-7748
5573-M-1-7749
5573-M-1-7750
5573-M-1-7751
5573-M-1-7752
5573-M-1-7753

5573-M-1-7754
5573-M-1-7755
5573-M-1-7756
5573-M-1-7757
5573-M-1-7758
5573-M-1-14202
5573-M-1-14203
5573-M-1-14204
5573-M-1-14624
5573-M-1-14625
5573-M-2-7759
5573-M-2-7760
5573-M-2-7761
5573-M-2-7762
5573-M-2-7763
5573-M-2-7764
5573-M-2-7765
5573-M-2-7766
5573-M-2-7767

ABDUL REHMAN

ARIIAN KHORT MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ARHAM
ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

MUHAMMAD JIAND BUGTI
XINIA

JAN MUHAMMAD RIND
MUHAMMAD BASHAR
RUZHNAAF

MUHAMMAD MAAZ
UMER ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHAM

NASAR

SAHAAN

M.ROHAIL

IBAD UR REHMAN
AFREEN

GULWAREEN KASI

MIR MUHAMMAD HADDY
SAIFULLAH

MAHROSH

KHIZAR MAGSI
MUHAMMAD ZAMRAN
MUHAMMAD AHMED
SHANZ SASOLI
RUBAISHA MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR
BAZMIR

MUHAMMAD UMER MAGSI

HOORAM JAMALI
MARWA
NODAN

PAKTURK MAARIF INT'L SCHOOLS & COLLEGES

FATHER NAME
MOHAMMAD ZAHEER
SYED FATEH MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN BASHIR

MIR KHALIL UR REHMAN
QAMBRANI

HAMAL BALOCH
JAWANSAL BALOCH
AHMED UMER RIND

ADNAN ARSHAD CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
SARDAR ZAKIR AHMED
ASADULLAH KHAN
HABIBULLAH KHAN NASAR

ABDUL RAUF
SHAHPUR SULEMAM
SYED HAMZA
INSAFULLAH
FAHEEM KASI
AFTAB ALI
LIQUATULLAH
ABDUL GHANI

BILAL AHMED
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUMTAZ AHMED
JAVED ZEHRI
JANINAYAT ULLAH
MANZOOR AHMED
FAIQ JAMALI
SHARBAT KHAN
AZIZULLAH RIND
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60

60
60
60
60
60
60
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

30
24
36

27

33
36
29
42
36
36
36
30

48
29
40
30
40
29
21
48
36
26
29
25
26
48
29
22
44
44
29

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

50.00%
40.00%
60.00%

45.00%

55.00%
60.00%
48.33%
70.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
50.00%

80.00%
48.33%
66.67%
50.00%
66.67%
48.33%
35.00%
80.00%
60.00%
43.33%
48.33%
41.67%
43.33%
80.00%
48.33%
36.67%
73.33%
73.33%
48.33%
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ROLL NO
5573-M-2-7768
5573-M-2-7769
5573-M-2-7770
5573-M-2-7771
5573-M-2-7772
5573-M-2-7773
5573-M-2-7774
5573-M-2-7775
5573-M-2-7777
5573-M-2-7778
5573-M-2-7779
5573-M-2-7780
5573-M-2-14189
5573-M-2-14195
5573-M-2-14196
5573-M-2-14197
5573-M-2-14198
5573-M-2-14199
5573-M-3-7781
5573-M-3-7782

5573-M-3-7783
5573-M-3-7784
5573-M-3-7785
5573-M-3-7786
5573-M-3-7787
5573-M-3-7788
5573-M-3-7789
5573-M-3-7790

5573-M-3-7791
5573-M-3-7792
5573-M-3-7793
5573-M-3-7794
5573-M-3-7795
5573-M-3-7796
5573-M-3-7797
5573-M-3-7798
5573-M-3-14200

STUDENT NAME
BIBI AMINA
ANNAYA SHAHZED
MUHAMMAD BILAL
FAIZA JAMALI
FARMAN

FAHAD JAN

ASMA

BIBI HAZIFA

AWAL KHAIR
ZAWEYAR

SHIFA

SHAYAN
MUHAMMAD ATTASHAD
ABDULLAH RIAZ
ZEHRA EJAZ
EMAAN UL MULK
MANAHIL FATIMA
MERAJ UD DIN
AHMED

MIR MOHAMMAD AYAN
SATAKZAI

ATHAR MINULLAH
MOHAMMAD UMAR
MOHAMMAD SUFYAN
YUMNA KHALID
ZAHEER AHMED
FATIMA ABDULLAH
SALAL AHMED

MOHAMMAD SUFYAN
BUZDAAR

MOHAMMAD AHNAF
MOHAMMAD AHMED
SAQIBA SANA KHAN
JALA SASOLI

IJRAR AHMED KHAN
MOHAMMAD AABAN
MOHAMMAD HANIF
BIBI HALEEMA
HAJIRA ARIF

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD ARIF
SHAQIB SHEHZAD
HABIBUR REHMAN
SHAHID SLAEEM JAMALI
MUMTAZ

NOOR UD DIN
SAIFUREHMAN
MUMTAZ AHMED
HAJI KHAN
FAROOQ

SADIQ

ASIF

HUMMAL SHAD
MUHAMMAD RAIZ
EJAZ AHMED
NIZAM UL MULK
DR. GUL TAREEN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
QAMAR MASOOD
MIR ASHRAF KHAN

DR. IBRAHIM

ABDUL REHMAN
MUNEER AHMED

MIR KHALID-UR-REHMAN
DR. MAQBOOL AHMED
HAJI ABDULLAH

ABDUL SALAM UMRANI
SADIQ HUSSAIN

ABDUL SALAM

M. AKRAM

SANAULLAH MUBASHIR
HAZOOR BAKHSH
AKRAM JAN

ABDUL MANAN
MOHAMMAD AKRAM
GUL MOHAMMAD
MOHAMMAD ARIF
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60
60
75
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75
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75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

26
40
48
26
40
26
29
36
28
28
29
28
26
18
36
28
28
29
44
43

32
32
29
32
51
47
47
43

63
29
33
32
44
39
47
32
39

%AGE
43.33%

66.67%
80.00%
43.33%
66.67%
43.33%
48.33%
60.00%
46.67%
46.67%
48.33%
46.67%
43.33%
30.00%
60.00%
46.67%
46.67%
48.33%
58.67%
57.33%

42.67%
42.67%
38.67%
42.67%
68.00%
62.67%
62.67%
57.33%

84.00%
38.67%
44.00%
42.67%
58.67%
52.00%
62.67%
42.67%
52.00%
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ROLL NO
5573-M-3-14201
5573-M-4-7799
5573-M-4-7800
5573-M-4-7801
5573-M-4-7802
5573-M-4-7803
5573-M-4-7804
5573-M-4-7805
5573-M-4-7806
5573-M-4-7807
5573-M-4-7808
5573-M-4-7809
5573-M-4-7810
5573-M-4-7811
5573-M-4-7812
5573-M-4-7813
5573-M-4-7814
5573-M-4-7815
5573-M-4-7816
5573-M-4-14191
5573-M-4-14192
5573-M-4-14193
5573-M-4-14194
5573-M-4-14205
5573-M-4-14206
5573-M-5-7817
5573-M-5-7818
5573-M-5-7819
5573-M-5-7820
5573-M-5-7821
5573-M-5-7822
5573-M-5-7823
5573-M-5-7824
5573-M-5-7825
5573-M-5-7826
5573-M-5-7827
5573-M-5-7828
5573-M-5-7830

STUDENT NAME
MOHAMMAD AZHAR
MOHAMMAD MASOOD
MOHAMMAD AHMED
SHAH MAZAR ALl
ZABROACH
ABDULLAH ZAHEER
IZHAR KHAN

EVA GUL

OMAR MASROOR
HANZALA KHAN
SHOAIB AHMED
SHEHROZ JOGEZAI
FAIZA GUL

NAKEEF AHMED
RANI KHOSA
AYESHA KHAN
SOHAIB SULEMAN
HANI BUGTI

MINAAL BUGTI
REHAN

MARIA

MINSA
MUHAMMAD

MIR MOHAMMAD ANAS

ABDUL SATTAR
MUZAMIL HAMEED
ARSHMAN KAKAR
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ZAKRIYA SASOLI
SAADULLAH KHAN

AHMED AALIYAN BUZDAR

CHAKAR lJAZ
MUHAMMAD AQIB
MALIK AYAN
AYESHA RAUF
SHAZIA SASOLI
BILAL SASOLI
DURDROSHUM

FATHER NAME
ZAHOOR AHMED
QAMAR MASOOD
MUMTAZ AHMED
RAJAB ALl
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
ZAHEER AHMED
HAIDER KHAN
ABDUL SALAM

DR. MASROOR AHMED
HABIBULLAH KHAN
SAJID ALl

GHULAM MIRZA JOGEZAI

JAVED MASOOD
FAROOQ MARI

MIR GHULAM FAROOQ
KHUDADAD KHAN
SHAHPUR SULEMAN
JAWANSAL BUGTI
HAMMAL BUGTI
SAIFULLAH KHAN
ZIA-UR-REHMAN
KHIZAR HAYAT
M.ARIF

MIR GOHAR KHAN
LIAQAT ALl

ABDUL HAMEED
M.ZAHID IQBAL
ATHAR ABBAS
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MASOOD AHMED
SADIQ HUSSAIN

IJAZ AZEEM BALOCH
HAJI SHARBAT KHAN
MALIK IDREES
ABDUL RAUF

ABDUL GHANI
HAZOOR BUKHSH
MOHAMMAD ISHAQ
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

35
32
39
33
55
31
30
54
55
51
56
51
31
47
35
31
35
47
40
35
33
35
33
33
35
58
54
66
39
74
70
46
66
46
39
42
42
42

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

46.67%
42.67%
52.00%
44.00%
73.33%
41.33%
40.00%
72.00%
73.33%
68.00%
74.67%
68.00%
41.33%
62.67%
46.67%
41.33%
46.67%
62.67%
53.33%
46.67%
44.00%
46.67%
44.00%
44.00%
46.67%
64.44%
60.00%
73.33%
43.33%
82.22%
77.78%
51.11%
73.33%
51.11%
43.33%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
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ROLL NO

5573-M-5-7831
5573-M-5-7832
5573-M-5-7833
5573-M-5-7835
5573-M-5-7836
5573-M-5-7837
5573-M-5-7838
5573-M-5-7839
5573-M-5-7840

STUDENT NAME
SANINA JAMALI
MEHMOOD

BIBI UMMARA
BAKHTYAR KHAN
DINAR SALEEM
MOHAMMAD ZABER
MOHAMMAD AABAN
FARDEEN ASIF
SHABAN

5573-M-5-14190 SIHAM KHAN

FATHER NAME
FAIQ JAMALI

HAJI ABDUL JABAR
SHOUKAT ALI

M. ANWAR KHAN
MOHAMMAD SALEEM
ZAHOOR AHMED
M. MUSTAFA

ASIF LEHRI

ABDUL WAHAB
GULZAR AHMED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5

v o o n  Ln Ln L L1 L1 N

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

42
62
42
40
42
36
34
62
39
42

TOTAL

46.67%
68.89%
46.67%
44.44%
46.67%
40.00%
37.78%
68.89%
43.33%
46.67%

116
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